	No
	
Kegiatan
	Tahun
	2019 - 2020

	
	
	Bulan
	Desember
	Januari
	Februari
	Maret 
	April
	Mei

	
	
	Minggu
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	TAHAP PERSIAPAN
	

	
	Penjajagan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Perumusan Masalah
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pengaajuan Judul
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pembuatan Proposal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Seminar Proposal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Perbaikan Proposal
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	TAHAP PENELITIAN
	

	
	Observasi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Wawancara
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Penyebaran Kuesioner
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Penarikan Kuesioner
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	TAHAP PENYUSUNAN
	

	
	Pengolahan Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Analisis Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pembuatan Laporan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	TAHAP PENGAJUAN
	

	
	Seminar Laporan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Perbaikan laporan
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Ujian Laporan Skripsi
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